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Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Bounaceur Mohammed Belsem ALG 8 FIE #27102004001 Right 27-10-2004
Chen Colin AUS 45 FIE #08112003002 Right 08-11-2003
Mccrackan Raphael AUS 36 FIE #18072003002 Right 18-07-2003
Mueller Vinzenz AUT 45 FIE #21062004001 Right 21-06-2004
Akbarov Murad AZE 89 FIE #22012004001 Right 22-01-2004
Kurvers Lester BEL 41 FIE #28062002002 Right 28-06-2002
Prosse Nand BEL 45 FIE #27032004000 Right 27-03-2004
Vannieuwenborgh Gijs BEL 33 FIE #27012003004 Right 27-01-2003
Hrynkevich Mikita BLR 24 FIE #10022002002 Right 10-02-2002
Koval Stsiapan BLR 45 FIE #09032003002 Left 09-03-2003
Becker Matheus BRA 45 FIE #08072004001 Right 08-07-2004
Brunetti Ricardo BRA 45 FIE #28072002004 Left 28-07-2002
Salles Fabio BRA 15 FIE #03092002000 Right 03-09-2002
Raikin Dimitar BUL 40 FIE #02062002002 Right 02-06-2002
Rohas Stefan BUL 45 FIE #05112002004 Right 05-11-2002
Dinu Nicholas CAN 11 FIE #15062002001 Right 15-06-2002
Greenwood Thomas CAN 39 FIE #01052002001 Right 01-05-2002
Mcfadden Shae CAN 45 FIE #28022002000 Left 28-02-2002
Barra Emiliano CHI 19 FIE #08032002003 Right 08-03-2002
Chen Yijun CHN 45 FIE #11022002002 Right 11-02-2002
Jiang Yining CHN 45 FIE #29012004000 Right 29-01-2004
Zhang Bo CHN 45 FIE #09092004003 Left 09-09-2004
Gualtero Cruz Samuel COL 14 FIE #13092003000 Right 13-09-2003
Kotlan Petr CZE 94 FIE #03042002003 Right 03-04-2002
Kral Krystof CZE 94 FIE #01012004002 Right 01-01-2004
Rebicek Krystof CZE 94 FIE #12092003002 Right 12-09-2003
Ibrahim Yassin EGY 45 FIE #28112003001 Right 28-11-2003
Moataz Adham EGY 5 FIE #23042003001 Right 23-04-2003
Gonzalez Diaz Javier ESP 45 FIE #14062002001 Right 14-06-2002
Gonzalez Diaz Pablo ESP 45 FIE #14062002002 Right 14-06-2002
Madrigal Santiago ESP 20 FIE #06022004000 Right 06-02-2004
Sipola Elmeri FIN 94 FIE #10042002001 Right 10-04-2002
Lacaze Alexandre FRA 32 FIE #05092003004 Left 05-09-2003
Maruelle Francois FRA 28 FIE #08032003002 Right 08-03-2003
Sans Oscar FRA 29 FIE #12062002003 Right 12-06-2002
Holdsworth Darcy GBR 45 FIE #30082003000 Right 30-08-2003
Mclellan Rory GBR 45 FIE #08042003001 Right 08-04-2003
Archvadze Vakhtangi GEO 7 FIE #12022002001 Right 12-02-2002
Kutchukhidze Lasha GEO 45 FIE #11102004003 Right 11-10-2004
Merkviladze Giorgi GEO 45 FIE #22102002000 Right 22-10-2002
Heathcock Antonio GER 1 FIE #18102002001 Right 18-10-2002
Heathcock Colin GER 45 FIE #20122005001 Right 20-12-2005
Meka Valentin GER 10 FIE #21032003000 Left 21-03-2003
Alifragkis Michalis GRE 89 FIE #16032002002 Right 16-03-2002
Karagiorgos Konstantinos GRE 89 FIE #20052003002 Left 20-05-2003
Pagkalos Angelos GRE 89 FIE #18052002000 Left 18-05-2002
Chan Ho Tin HKG 45 FIE #09062003000 Right 09-06-2003
Chow Chung Hei HKG 45 FIE #21042002001 Right 21-04-2002
Wong Yat Long HKG 45 FIE #16102003000 Right 16-10-2003
Horvath Gergo HUN 18 FIE #15012002004 Right 15-01-2002
Ondrik Konrad HUN 35 FIE #02102003002 Right 02-10-2003
Szanto Zoltan HUN 43 FIE #12082002001 Right 12-08-2002
Oinam Jubraj Singh IND 13 FIE #16082003001 Right 16-08-2003
Agustsson Kjartan Oli ISL 45 FIE #19112002000 Right 19-11-2002
Kristjansson Einar Steinn ISL 45 FIE #09022002002 Right 09-02-2002
Kristjansson Franklin Ernir ISL 42 FIE #09122002000 Right 09-12-2002
Frumgarzts David ISR 94 FIE #10102003004 Right 10-10-2003
Marciano Giorgio ITA 45 FIE #09022002000 Right 09-01-2002
Nardella Emanuele ITA 45 FIE #02012003000 Right 02-01-2003
Torre Pietro ITA 45 FIE #06052002002 Right 06-05-2002



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Kokubo Mao JPN 4 FIE #08012003000 Right 08-01-2003
Tsubo Hayato JPN 3 FIE #21052003003 Right 21-05-2003
Tsumori Shido JPN 45 FIE #19092003001 Right 19-09-2003
Jung Jaeuk KOR 45 FIE #23032002002 Right 23-03-2002
Kim Byungsoo KOR 45 FIE #13092002001 Right 13-09-2002
Lee Dohun KOR 45 FIE #21082002001 Left 21-08-2002
Albahrani Ali KSA 23 FIE #20082003000 Right 20-08-2003
Alfadhli Mohammed KUW 2 FIE #18042003000 Left 18-04-2003
Ali Essa KUW 12 FIE #02032002001 Right 02-03-2002
Alwahaib Yahya KUW 16 FIE #24072003000 Right 24-07-2003
Bistrovs Andrejs LAT 94 FIE #27022004000 Right 27-02-2004
Idrissbouanani Zachariah MAR 38 FIE #25082002000 Right 25-08-2002
Ooi Jovan Kwan Jie MAS 89 FIE #28092005000 Right 28-09-2005
Ciumac Alexei MDA 94 FIE #27112002000 Right 27-11-2002
Craciun Daniel MDA 94 FIE #12082003000 Left 12-08-2003
Frias Saul MEX 31 FIE #28062002000 Right 28-06-2002
Espinoza Somoza Celso Evenir NCA 94 FIE #21012002000 Right 21-01-2002
Schaafsma Bote NED 22 FIE #09082002001 Right 09-08-2002
Galecki Rafal POL 45 FIE #03012002002 Right 03-01-2002
Glanc Sebastian POL 34 FIE #13082002001 Right 13-08-2002
Hryciuk Szymon POL 30 FIE #24082002001 Right 24-08-2002
Barros Goncalo POR 94 FIE #25092002000 Left 25-09-2002
Duarte Eduardo POR 94 FIE #28032004000 Right 28-03-2004
Pereira Francisco POR 94 FIE #29062002001 Right 29-06-2002
Nitu Radu ROU 45 FIE #13112004001 Right 13-11-2004
Sovar Marco ROU 45 FIE #13052004001 Left 13-05-2004
Stan Cosmin ROU 45 FIE #28062003001 Right 28-06-2003
Alpaidze Mikhail RUS 45 FIE #06122002003 Left 06-12-2002
Nasonov Dmitriy RUS 21 FIE #26042003002 Left 26-04-2003
Terekhov Artem RUS 17 FIE #22012002004 Right 22-01-2002
Koh Sean Elisha Tze Li SGP 44 FIE #14122002003 Right 14-12-2002
See Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 45 FIE #23102003002 Right 23-12-2003
Varukatty-Gafoor Akhil SGP 45 FIE #24102002001 Right 24-10-2002
Jereb Martin SLO 45 FIE #22042003001 Right 22-04-2003
Krajnc Peter SLO 27 FIE #04112003000 Right 04-11-2003
Kuo Chan-Sung TPE 45 FIE #28112003002 Right 28-11-2003
Ciftci Emirhan TUR 45 FIE #07042002001 Right 07-04-2002
Sahlan Bilgehan TUR 45 FIE #04092003002 Right 04-09-2003
Taflan Ahmet Turgut TUR 45 FIE #07022003000 Right 07-02-2003
Barantsov Ilia UKR 45 FIE #19082002005 Right 19-08-2002
Humen Vasyl UKR 6 FIE #13032002002 Right 13-03-2002
Shostak Dmytro UKR 37 FIE #19042002003 Right 19-04-2002
Linder James USA 9 FIE #06052002000 Right 06-05-2002
Lortkipanidze Nickoloz USA 26 FIE #12042002003 Right 12-04-2002
Park Donghwan USA 25 FIE #06022002000 Right 06-02-2002
Genjebaev Pazilbek UZB 94 FIE #12012003000 Right 12-01-2003
Mamutov Sherzod UZB 94 FIE #05062002001 Right 05-06-2002
Rasulov Bobirjon UZB 94 FIE #18092002001 Right 18-09-2002
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 1
2 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 2
3 TSUBO Hayato JPN 3
4 KOKUBO Mao JPN 4
5 MOATAZ Adham EGY 5
6 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 6
7 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 7
8 BOUNACEUR Mohammed Belsem ALG 8
9 LINDER James USA 9
10 MEKA Valentin GER 10
11 DINU Nicholas CAN 11
12 ALI Essa KUW 12
13 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND 13
14 GUALTERO CRUZ Samuel COL 14
15 SALLES Fabio BRA 15
16 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 16
17 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 17
18 HORVATH Gergo HUN 18
19 BARRA Emiliano CHI 19
20 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 20
21 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 21
22 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 22
23 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 23
24 HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR 24
25 PARK Donghwan USA 25
26 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz USA 26
27 KRAJNC Peter SLO 27
28 MARUELLE Francois FRA 28
29 SANS Oscar FRA 29
30 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 30
31 FRIAS Saul MEX 31
32 LACAZE Alexandre FRA 32
33 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 33
34 GLANC Sebastian POL 34
35 ONDRIK Konrad HUN 35
36 MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS 36
37 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR 37
38 IDRISSBOUANANI Zachariah MAR 38
39 GREENWOOD Thomas CAN 39
40 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 40
41 KURVERS Lester BEL 41
42 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 42
43 SZANTO Zoltan HUN 43
44 KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li SGP 44
45 BRUNETTI Ricardo BRA 45
46 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 45
47 IBRAHIM Yassin EGY 45
48 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 45
49 HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR 45
50 HEATHCOCK Colin GER 45
51 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil SGP 45
52 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO 45
53 CHOW Chung Hei HKG 45
54 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 45
55 TORRE Pietro ITA 45
56 KIM Byungsoo KOR 45
57 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 45
58 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 45
59 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 45
60 GALECKI Rafal POL 45
61 ZHANG Bo CHN 45
62 PROSSE Nand BEL 45
63 LEE Dohun KOR 45



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 BECKER Matheus BRA 45
65 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 45
66 JEREB Martin SLO 45
67 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR 45
68 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP 45
69 TSUMORI Shido JPN 45
70 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 45
71 BARANTSOV Ilia UKR 45
72 STAN Cosmin ROU 45
73 WONG Yat Long HKG 45
74 JIANG Yining CHN 45
75 MUELLER Vinzenz AUT 45
76 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 45
77 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL 45
78 SOVAR Marco ROU 45
79 ROHAS Stefan BUL 45
80 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP 45
81 CHAN Ho Tin HKG 45
82 NITU Radu ROU 45
83 CHEN Yijun CHN 45
84 KUO Chan-Sung TPE 45
85 JUNG Jaeuk KOR 45
86 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 45
87 CHEN Colin AUS 45
88 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 45
89 OOI Jovan Kwan Jie MAS 89
90 ALIFRAGKIS Michalis GRE 89
91 AKBAROV Murad AZE 89
92 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE 89
93 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos GRE 89
94 CIUMAC Alexei MDA 94
95 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 94
96 ESPINOZA SOMOZA Celso Evenir NCA 94
97 KOTLAN Petr CZE 94
98 REBICEK Krystof CZE 94
99 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 94
100 PEREIRA Francisco POR 94
101 KRAL Krystof CZE 94
102 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN 94
103 CRACIUN Daniel MDA 94
104 BISTROVS Andrejs LAT 94
105 DUARTE Eduardo POR 94
106 BARROS Goncalo POR 94
107 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 94
108 RASULOV Bobirjon UZB 94



Cadet Men's Sabre Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank

Top 8 in 

last CCH

Top 64 FIE 

Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 

last CCH + 

200

Place 65+ FIE 

Junior + 300

Nations 3+ 

Junior 

Ranked 

(1000)

Nations 

1-2 

Junior 

Ranked 

(2000)

1 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 18102002001 8 8

2 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 18042003000 12 112

3 TSUBO Hayato JPN 21052003003 48 148

4 KOKUBO Mao JPN 8012003000 53 153

5 MOATAZ Adham EGY 23042003001 60 160

6 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 13032002002 27 227

7 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 12022002001 29 229

8 BOUNACEUR Mohammed Belsem ALG 27102004001 75 375

9 LINDER James USA 6052002000 80 380

10 MEKA Valentin GER 21032003000 90 390

11 DINU Nicholas CAN 15062002001 99 399

12 ALI Essa KUW 2032002001 105 405

13 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND 16082003001 109 409

14 GUALTERO CRUZ Samuel COL 13092003000 116 416

15 SALLES Fabio BRA 3092002000 119 419

16 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 24072003000 135 435

17 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 22012002004 157 457

18 HORVATH Gergo HUN 15012002004 163 463

19 BARRA Emiliano CHI 8032002003 189 489

20 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 6022004000 222 522

21 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 26042003002 224 524

22 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 9082002001 245 545

23 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 20082003000 247 547

24 HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR 10022002002 254 554

25 PARK Donghwan USA 6022002000 266 566

26 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz USA 12042002003 268 568

27 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4112003000 307 607



Cadet Men's Sabre Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank

Top 8 in 

last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
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Ranked 

(1000)

Nations 

1-2 

Junior 

Ranked 

(2000)

28 MARUELLE Francois FRA 8032003002 311 611

29 SANS Oscar FRA 12062002003 313 613

30 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 24082002001 317 617

31 FRIAS Saul MEX 28062002000 318 618

32 LACAZE Alexandre FRA 5092003004 326 626

33 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27012003004 329 629

34 GLANC Sebastian POL 13082002001 348 648

35 ONDRIK Konrad HUN 2102003002 352 652

36 MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS 18072003002 390 690

37 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR 19042002003 394 694

38 IDRISSBOUANANI Zachariah MAR 25082002000 400 700

39 GREENWOOD Thomas CAN 1052002001 401 701

40 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 2062002002 407 707

41 KURVERS Lester BEL 28062002002 427 727

42 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 9122002000 433 733

43 SZANTO Zoltan HUN 12082002001 440 740

44 KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li SGP 14122002003 470 770

45 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 19112002000 1000

45 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 6122002003 1000

45 BARANTSOV Ilia UKR 19082002005 1000

45 BECKER Matheus BRA 8072004001 1000

45 BRUNETTI Ricardo BRA 28072002004 1000

45 CHAN Ho Tin HKG 9062003000 1000

45 CHEN Colin AUS 8112003002 1000

45 CHEN Yijun CHN 11022002002 1000

45 CHOW Chung Hei HKG 21042002001 103 1000

45 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR 7042002001 51 1000



Cadet Men's Sabre Ranking Calculation
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45 GALECKI Rafal POL 3012002002 1000

45 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP 14062002001 1000

45 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP 14062002002 1000

45 HEATHCOCK Colin GER 20122005001 1000

45 HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR 30082003000 1000

45 IBRAHIM Yassin EGY 28112003001 1000

45 JEREB Martin SLO 22042003001 1000

45 JIANG Yining CHN 29012004000 1000

45 JUNG Jaeuk KOR 23032002002 1000

45 KIM Byungsoo KOR 13092002001 1000

45 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 9032003002 1000

45 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL 9022002002 1000

45 KUO Chan-Sung TPE 28112003002 1000

45 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 11102004003 1000

45 LEE Dohun KOR 21082002001 1000

45 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 9022002000 41 1000

45 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 28022002000 1000

45 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 8042003001 1000

45 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO 22102002000 85 1000

45 MUELLER Vinzenz AUT 21062004001 1000

45 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 2012003000 1000

45 NITU Radu ROU 13112004001 1000

45 PROSSE Nand BEL 27032004000 1000

45 ROHAS Stefan BUL 5112002004 1000

45 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 4092003002 1000

45 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 23102003002 74 1000

45 SOVAR Marco ROU 13052004001 1000



Cadet Men's Sabre Ranking Calculation
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45 STAN Cosmin ROU 28062003001 1000

45 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 7022003000 1000

45 TORRE Pietro ITA 6052002002 1000

45 TSUMORI Shido JPN 19092003001 1000

45 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil SGP 24102002001 1000

45 WONG Yat Long HKG 16102003000 1000

45 ZHANG Bo CHN 9092004003 1000

89 AKBAROV Murad AZE 22012004001 2000

89 ALIFRAGKIS Michalis GRE 16032002002 2000

89 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos GRE 20052003002 2000

89 OOI Jovan Kwan Jie MAS 28092005000 2000

89 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE 18052002000 71 2000

94 BARROS Goncalo POR 25092002000 115

94 BISTROVS Andrejs LAT 27022004000

94 CIUMAC Alexei MDA 27112002000

94 CRACIUN Daniel MDA 12082003000

94 DUARTE Eduardo POR 28032004000

94 ESPINOZA SOMOZA Celso Evenir NCA 21012002000

94 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 10102003004

94 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 12012003000 79

94 KOTLAN Petr CZE 3042002003 86

94 KRAL Krystof CZE 1012004002

94 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 5062002001 69

94 PEREIRA Francisco POR 29062002001

94 RASULOV Bobirjon UZB 18092002001

94 REBICEK Krystof CZE 12092003002 120

94 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN 10042002001



16 pools
4 pools of 6 and 12 pools of 7
81 (75.00% of 108) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Strip Blue

09:30

65 ALPAIDZE Mikhail RUS 45
64 BECKER Matheus BRA 45
96 ESPINOZA SOMOZA Celso Evenir NCA 94
97 KOTLAN Petr CZE 94
1 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 1
32 LACAZE Alexandre FRA 32
33 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 33

Strip Yellow

09:30

31 FRIAS Saul MEX 31
34 GLANC Sebastian POL 34
66 JEREB Martin SLO 45
95 GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 94
63 LEE Dohun KOR 45
2 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 2
98 REBICEK Krystof CZE 94

Strip Green

09:30

94 CIUMAC Alexei MDA 94
3 TSUBO Hayato JPN 3
35 ONDRIK Konrad HUN 35
67 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR 45
30 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 30
62 PROSSE Nand BEL 45
99 MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 94

Strip Red

09:30

61 ZHANG Bo CHN 45
36 MCCRACKAN Raphael AUS 36
93 KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos GRE 89
68 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP 45
29 SANS Oscar FRA 29
100 PEREIRA Francisco POR 94
4 KOKUBO Mao JPN 4

Strip 5

09:30

60 GALECKI Rafal POL 45
28 MARUELLE Francois FRA 28
5 MOATAZ Adham EGY 5
37 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR 37
92 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE 89
69 TSUMORI Shido JPN 45
101 KRAL Krystof CZE 94

Strip 6

09:30

59 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 45
38 IDRISSBOUANANI Zachariah MAR 38
27 KRAJNC Peter SLO 27
102 SIPOLA Elmeri FIN 94
6 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 6
91 AKBAROV Murad AZE 89
70 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 45

Strip 7

09:30

7 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 7
103 CRACIUN Daniel MDA 94
26 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz USA 26
58 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 45
39 GREENWOOD Thomas CAN 39
71 BARANTSOV Ilia UKR 45
90 ALIFRAGKIS Michalis GRE 89

Strip 8

09:30

57 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 45
40 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 40
72 STAN Cosmin ROU 45
89 OOI Jovan Kwan Jie MAS 89
8 BOUNACEUR Mohammed Belsem ALG 8
25 PARK Donghwan USA 25
104 BISTROVS Andrejs LAT 94

Strip 9

09:30

56 KIM Byungsoo KOR 45
9 LINDER James USA 9
24 HRYNKEVICH Mikita BLR 24
73 WONG Yat Long HKG 45
41 KURVERS Lester BEL 41
105 DUARTE Eduardo POR 94
88 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 45

Strip 10

09:30

10 MEKA Valentin GER 10
74 JIANG Yining CHN 45
55 TORRE Pietro ITA 45
23 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 23
106 BARROS Goncalo POR 94
87 CHEN Colin AUS 45
42 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 42



Strip 11

09:30

43 SZANTO Zoltan HUN 43
54 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 45
75 MUELLER Vinzenz AUT 45
107 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 94
22 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 22
11 DINU Nicholas CAN 11
86 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 45

Strip 12

09:30

44 KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li SGP 44
53 CHOW Chung Hei HKG 45
21 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 21
108 RASULOV Bobirjon UZB 94
85 JUNG Jaeuk KOR 45
76 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 45
12 ALI Essa KUW 12

Strip 13

09:30

77 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL 45
20 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 20
45 BRUNETTI Ricardo BRA 45
13 OINAM Jubraj Singh IND 13
84 KUO Chan-Sung TPE 45
51 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Akhil SGP 45

Strip 14

09:30

14 GUALTERO CRUZ Samuel COL 14
83 CHEN Yijun CHN 45
78 SOVAR Marco ROU 45
46 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 45
19 BARRA Emiliano CHI 19
52 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO 45

Strip 15

09:30

47 IBRAHIM Yassin EGY 45
79 ROHAS Stefan BUL 45
50 HEATHCOCK Colin GER 45
82 NITU Radu ROU 45
18 HORVATH Gergo HUN 18
15 SALLES Fabio BRA 15

Strip 16

09:30

81 CHAN Ho Tin HKG 45
80 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP 45
49 HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR 45
48 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 45
17 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 17
16 ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 16


